
                 Phone: 817-263-1250                    

                                                                               

Tuesday 8/20/2013 Alvarado High School V/JV NCHS 9:00

Thursday 8/22/2013 Mansfield High School V NCHS 4:00

Friday 8/23/2013 Granbury High School V/JV GHS 9:00

Tuesday 8/27/2013 Midlothian High School V NCHS 4:00

Friday 8/30/2013 Duncanville High School V/JV DHS 4:00

Tuesday 9/3/2013 Brock High School V BHS 4:00

Friday 9/6/2013 Lamar High School ** V LHS 4:00

Tuesday 9/10/2013 Sam Houston High School ** V NCHS 4:00

Thursday 9/12/2013 Bowie High School ** JV NCHS 4:00

Friday 9/13/2013 Bowie High School ** V BHS 4:00

Tuesday 9/17/2013 Martin High School ** V NCHS 4:00

Thursday 9/19/2013 Paschal High School ** JV PHS 4:00

Friday 9/20/2013 Weatherford High School ** V WHS 4:00

Tuesday 9/24/2013 Paschal High School ** V NCHS 4:00

Thursday 9/26/2013 Lamar High School ** JV NCHS 4:00

Friday 9/27/2013 Arlington High School ** V AHS 4:00

Tuesday 10/1/2013 1st Round Dist Tournament V OPEN 4:00

Thursday 10/3/2013 Weatherford High School ** JV NCHS 4:00

Friday 10/4/2013 2nd Round Dist Tournament V OPEN 4:00

Tuesday 10/8/2013 Finals Dist Tournamnet V OPEN 4:00

Friday 10/11/2013 Rain Makeup Date V OPEN 4:00

Wednesday 10/16/2013 Area Tournament V OPEN 4:00

Friday 10/18/2013 Area Tournament V OPEN All Day

`

** Denotes District 3-5A Matches

Head Coach: Adam Mihok

  

NCHS Principal: Stefani Allen

NC-9th Principal: Lucretia Newton

CISD Ath. Director: Charles Lincoln

NCHS Ath. Coord: Tommy Brakel

CISD Superintendent: Dr. Dan Powell


